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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Connor Crabtree        M1519         1/29    5:36       17:20
2     Josiah Belzer          M2024         1/27    5:37       17:23
3     Lucas Harrington       M1519         2/29    5:41       17:35
4     Dan Edidin             M4549         1/33    5:47       17:56
5     Adam Sandstedt         M1114         1/33    5:48       17:59
6     Grant Sykuta           M1519         3/29    5:58       18:28
7     Sam Garrett            F1519         1/46    6:00       18:36
8     Casey Buckman          M3034         1/31    6:01       18:38
9     Levi Saxe              M3034         2/31    6:09       19:03
10    Andrew Glass           M1519         4/29    6:11       19:09
11    Brian Grinstead        M2529         1/43    6:14       19:17
12    Logan Buster           M1114         2/33    6:15       19:22
13    Brandon Butcher        M2529         2/43    6:19       19:32
14    Brock Bigard           M3539         1/43    6:22       19:42
15    Tony Rigdon            M4044         1/37    6:23       19:45
16    Laura Worley           F2529         1/88    6:23       19:46
17    Joshua Moore           M2529         3/43    6:24       19:50
18    Galen Johnson          M3034         3/31    6:26       19:56
19    Spencer Brocksmith     M1519         5/29    6:26       19:57
20    Adam Blumhagen         M2529         4/43    6:28       20:02
21    Melissa Whitman        F1519         2/46    6:28       20:03
22    Kevin Stark            M2529         5/43    6:29       20:05
23    Elizabeth Worsowicz    F2024         1/34    6:31       20:10
24    Hannah Hassemer        F2529         2/88    6:32       20:13
25    John Elliott           M2529         6/43    6:32       20:14
26    Jose Mendez Rogel      M3034         4/31    6:33       20:16
27    Travis Whitesides      M2529         7/43    6:36       20:25
28    Cameron Warder         M1519         6/29    6:38       20:32
29    Dylan Linsenbardt      M1519         7/29    6:39       20:37
30    Kathy Felts            F3034         1/55    6:40       20:40
31    Alan Eyink             M3034         5/31    6:41       20:43
32    Hunter Wadman          M1519         8/29    6:42       20:45
33    Brendan Warner         M3539         2/43    6:42       20:45
34    Ben Olson              M2024         2/27    6:44       20:52
35    Justin Hajicek         M1519         9/29    6:44       20:52
36    Patrick Stark          M2024         3/27    6:44       20:52
37    Courtney Martin        F2529         3/88    6:44       20:53
38    Neal Blackburn         M4044         2/37    6:44       20:53
39    Keith Fernandez        M4549         2/33    6:45       20:55
40    Nick Choma             M1114         3/33    6:47       21:02
41    Renee Tomko            F2024         2/34    6:49       21:06
42    Jordan Reynolds        M2024         4/27    6:49       21:08
43    Jack Scoville          M1519        10/29    6:50       21:09
44    Henry Lefevre-Snee     M3539         3/43    6:51       21:13
45    Karl Olson             M4549         3/33    6:51       21:14
46    Kenny Felts            M3539         4/43    6:52       21:16
47    Tanner Jones           M2529         8/43    6:52       21:16
48    Jacob Beck             M2024         5/27    6:54       21:22
49    Kevin Nichols          M4549         4/33    6:54       21:23
50    Nicole Grinstead       F2529         4/88    6:55       21:25
51    Brad Klosterman        M3539         5/43    6:57       21:31
52    Gregory Biedermann     M3539         6/43    6:58       21:33
53    Majorie Muller         F3034         2/55    6:58       21:35
54    Brandon Young          M1114         4/33    6:58       21:35
55    Jess Newkirk           M1114         5/33    7:01       21:43
56    Mariana Morales Quinon F3034         3/55    7:01       21:43
57    Brad Newkirk           M4044         3/37    7:01       21:44
58    Mike Tompkins          M5054         1/23    7:05       21:55
59    Robert Hull            M4044         4/37    7:05       21:56
60    Adam Barchet           M1114         6/33    7:05       21:57
61    Isaac Bennett          M1519        11/29    7:05       21:58
62    Mike Sykuta            M4549         5/33    7:08       22:04
63    Nick Kieffer           M4044         5/37    7:09       22:08
64    Tyler Wellington       M3034         6/31    7:09       22:09
65    Melissa Lawson         F4549         1/34    7:09       22:09
66    Zach Lorson            M1114         7/33    7:10       22:11
67    Marissa Kraus          F1114         1/32    7:12       22:18
68    Haley Schwarz          F3034         4/55    7:13       22:20
69    Paul Jacobson          M2024         6/27    7:13       22:22
70    Katy Lydon             F1519         3/46    7:14       22:24
71    Albert Dinwoodie       M2529         9/43    7:15       22:29
72    Michael Remy           M2529        10/43    7:16       22:32
73    Dakota Linsenbardt     M2024         7/27    7:17       22:35
74    Vesta Hotchkiss        F2529         5/88    7:18       22:37
75    Knute Jacobson         M5559         1/19    7:19       22:39
76    Jacob Sykuta           M1114         8/33    7:20       22:43
77    Benito Mendez Rogel    M3539         7/43    7:20       22:44
78    Luke Darrough          M1519        12/29    7:21       22:46
79    Brianna Heese          F2024         3/34    7:22       22:49
80    Tony Bradshaw          M2024         8/27    7:23       22:53
81    Connor Darrough        M2024         9/27    7:24       22:56
82    Jason Hoffman          M4044         6/37    7:26       23:02
83    Casey Linsenbardt      F1519         4/46    7:26       23:02
84    Peter Worsowicz        M2024        10/27    7:27       23:06
85    Anna Read              F2529         6/88    7:28       23:06
86    Josh Vander Veen       M3034         7/31    7:29       23:10
87    Ashley Limes           F2024         4/34    7:29       23:11
88    Abi Schapira           F1519         5/46    7:31       23:18
89    Alex Moore             M2024        11/27    7:32       23:21
90    Madeline Harl          F1519         6/46    7:35       23:30
91    Steven Cusumano        M5054         2/23    7:36       23:32
92    Andrew Whitacker       M1114         9/33    7:36       23:33
93    Debbie Newby           F4044         1/59    7:36       23:34
94    Roger Worthington      M5054         3/23    7:40       23:44
95    Ron Markes             M5054         4/23    7:40       23:46
96    Jamie German           M5054         5/23    7:41       23:49
97    Logan Greenplate       M0110         1/39    7:44       23:59
98    Anna Lichtenauer       F2529         7/88    7:45       23:59
99    Brady Wirth            M1114        10/33    7:46       24:03
100   Levi Volk              M1114        11/33    7:47       24:08
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101   Mike Antel             M2024        12/27    7:48       24:11
102   Micheal Mahieu         M2024        13/27    7:48       24:11
103   Letrisha Thomas        F2529         8/88    7:49       24:12
104   Joshua Pry             M3034         8/31    7:49       24:14
105   Tyler Kolb             M1519        13/29    7:51       24:18
106   Landon Wiswall         M1114        12/33    7:51       24:20
107   Geoff Custer           M3539         8/43    7:52       24:22
108   Megan Visger           F2529         9/88    7:53       24:25
109   Jay Visger             M3034         9/31    7:53       24:26
110   Chris Lorson           M4044         7/37    7:55       24:31
111   Toby Scheidt           M0110         2/39    7:55       24:32
112   Simeon Wright          M3539         9/43    7:56       24:34
113   Steve White            M6064         1/10    7:56       24:36
114   Alexandria Noble       F2024         5/34    7:57       24:39
115   Jordan Derose          F3539         1/55    7:58       24:40
116   Jean Luo               F2529        10/88    7:58       24:41
117   Robert Baker           M4549         6/33    7:58       24:41
118   Parker Fancher         M1519        14/29    8:00       24:46
119   Raymond St. Omer       M4044         8/37    8:00       24:47
120   Paige Oursler          F1519         7/46    8:01       24:49
121   Douglas Duncan         M5054         6/23    8:01       24:50
122   Jason Kiehne           M1519        15/29    8:01       24:50
123   Christian Johanningmei M4549         7/33    8:01       24:50
124   Chris Kassotis         M2529        11/43    8:02       24:55
125   Sonya Stark            F1519         8/46    8:03       24:56
126   Melina Worthington     F1114         2/32    8:04       24:59
127   Todd Schapira          M4549         8/33    8:05       25:01
128   Chris Bramstedt        M5054         7/23    8:05       25:03
129   Greer Johnson          F1114         3/32    8:05       25:04
130   Sean Cassidy           M4044         9/37    8:06       25:06
131   David Birk             M3034        10/31    8:07       25:08
132   Brian Hajicek          M4549         9/33    8:08       25:11
133   Chad Carey             M3539        10/43    8:08       25:11
134   Maria Gutierrez        F4549         2/34    8:08       25:12
135   Tracy Williamson       F4044         2/59    8:08       25:12
136   Louisa Haithcoat       F2024         6/34    8:08       25:13
137   Maggie Goss            F1519         9/46    8:08       25:13
138   Kyle Smith             M2529        12/43    8:09       25:14
139   Josette Savidge        F3034         5/55    8:10       25:18
140   Brooke Bigard          F3539         2/55    8:10       25:19
141   Grant Hajicek          M1114        13/33    8:11       25:22
142   Shawn Bennett          M2529        13/43    8:12       25:24
143   Andrew Hamilton        M4044        10/37    8:13       25:27
144   Patrick Smith          M5559         2/19    8:13       25:28
145   Rachel Lefevre-Snee    F2529        11/88    8:13       25:29
146   Gabe Worthington       M1114        14/33    8:14       25:31
147   Tara Whitesides        F2529        12/88    8:15       25:32
148   Adam Vogt              M2529        14/43    8:15       25:33
149   Sydney Reitz           F2024         7/34    8:15       25:34
150   Marissa Johnsen        F1519        10/46    8:16       25:38
151   Susan Worsowicz        F5054         1/28    8:18       25:41
152   James Reynolds         M4549        10/33    8:18       25:41
153   Chrisopher Young       M3034        11/31    8:18       25:42
154   Peter Dyke             M4549        11/33    8:18       25:44
155   Darren Kritzer         M3034        12/31    8:19       25:45
156   Robert Allsman         M4549        12/33    8:19       25:46
157   Carson Sears           M1114        15/33    8:20       25:49
158   Sarah Everett          F1519        11/46    8:21       25:51
159   Mike Perkins           M5559         3/19    8:21       25:53
160   Brendan Greenplate     M1519        16/29    8:22       25:54
161   Mitch Williams         M2024        14/27    8:24       26:00
162   Steph Lang             M2024        15/27    8:24       26:00
163   Kevin Kiehne           M1114        16/33    8:24       26:01
164   Phillip Hotchkiss      M2529        15/43    8:25       26:05
165   Lauren Noble           F2529        13/88    8:26       26:07
166   Warrick Wadman         M3539        11/43    8:26       26:07
167   Phoebe Bene            F2529        14/88    8:26       26:08
168   Aftan Bryant           F2529        15/88    8:26       26:09
169   Ashley Tebbe           F2529        16/88    8:27       26:11
170   Elizabeth Conrow       F3034         6/55    8:28       26:14
171   Debbie Sykuta          F4549         3/34    8:29       26:15
172   Shaun Tompkins         M3034        13/31    8:29       26:18
173   Galen Wilhoit          M4044        11/37    8:30       26:20
174   Charles Socarides      M3539        12/43    8:30       26:20
175   Grace Larose           F2024         8/34    8:30       26:21
176   Randall Durk           M5054         8/23    8:32       26:25
177   Kevin Everett          M5054         9/23    8:32       26:27
178   Anna Rorvig            F3034         7/55    8:33       26:29
179   Stephen Escott         M2024        16/27    8:34       26:34
180   Tristan Welsh          M1519        17/29    8:35       26:34
181   Jamie Whitman          M5054        10/23    8:35       26:37
182   Troy Scheidt           M4044        12/37    8:36       26:38
183   Greta Scheidt          F1114         4/32    8:36       26:38
184   Vincent Fox            M3034        14/31    8:36       26:39
185   Nicky Scheidt          F4044         3/59    8:36       26:40
186   Eric Durboraw          M2529        16/43    8:37       26:42
187   Rita Hicks             F3539         3/55    8:38       26:44
188   Leah Hardy             F3034         8/55    8:38       26:45
189   Leah Hicks             F1519        12/46    8:38       26:45
190   Dean Wilkerson         M5559         4/19    8:38       26:46
191   Miles Davis            M1519        18/29    8:38       26:46
192   Jordan Adams           F2024         9/34    8:39       26:48
193   Jeff Robbins           M4549        13/33    8:40       26:52
194   John Morgensen         M3539        13/43    8:41       26:54
195   Natalie Morgensen      F3539         4/55    8:41       26:55
196   Amy Caldwell           F2529        17/88    8:42       26:56
197   Chris Derose           M4044        13/37    8:43       26:59
198   Leslie Goelz           F3034         9/55    8:45       27:08
199   Jeffrey Jacob Bennett  M1519        19/29    8:46       27:09
200   Kevin Tripp            M5559         5/19    8:46       27:10
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201   Joshua Bennett         M1519        20/29    8:46       27:11
202   Ethan Johanningmeier   M2024        17/27    8:46       27:11
203   Gina Greenplate        F4044         4/59    8:46       27:11
204   Jordan Taylor          F1519        13/46    8:47       27:12
205   Theo Choma             M1519        21/29    8:47       27:13
206   Eric Phelps            M4044        14/37    8:48       27:14
207   Marty England          F4549         4/34    8:48       27:15
208   Lauren Spragg          F2529        18/88    8:48       27:17
209   Corey Whitesides       M2529        17/43    8:49       27:19
210   Steven Lange           M4044        15/37    8:50       27:20
211   Gunnar Starke          M2024        18/27    8:51       27:24
212   Elizabeth Kelly        F2529        19/88    8:51       27:25
213   Victoria Ballew        F4044         5/59    8:51       27:26
214   Caleb Bradshaw         M1114        17/33    8:53       27:31
215   Zack Hay               M1114        18/33    8:54       27:34
216   Chase Venn             M1114        19/33    8:54       27:35
217   Tristan Greenplate     M0110         3/39    8:55       27:38
218   Robin Venn             M4549        14/33    8:56       27:39
219   Ray Dobert             M5054        11/23    8:56       27:41
220   Michelle Haner         F3034        10/55    8:56       27:42
221   Beth Ashworth          F5559         1/27    8:57       27:45
222   Jack Schwarz           M0110         4/39    8:58       27:45
223   Sarah Garrett          F3034        11/55    8:58       27:46
224   Shelby Smith           F1519        14/46    8:58       27:46
225   Jeff Bennett           M4549        15/33    9:00       27:54
226   Tom Remy               M5054        12/23    9:00       27:54
227   Eric Mabie             M3539        14/43    9:01       27:55
228   Clare Buckman          F2024        10/34    9:03       28:03
229   Bill Weiseenbach       M3539        15/43    9:04       28:06
230   Travis Critchfield     M2024        19/27    9:04       28:06
231   Don Lee                M4549        16/33    9:04       28:06
232   Mary Beth Faulhaber    F4044         6/59    9:05       28:07
233   Ted Choma              M5054        13/23    9:05       28:08
234   Chris Wilson           M2024        20/27    9:05       28:08
235   William Chann          M2024        21/27    9:05       28:09
236   Julie Dougherty        F4549         5/34    9:06       28:12
237   Stephen Deason         M2529        18/43    9:06       28:13
238   Brooke Ray             F3539         5/55    9:08       28:18
239   Keith Giroux           M2529        19/43    9:09       28:22
240   Brooke Stiles          F2529        20/88    9:10       28:24
241   Chris Bach             M4044        16/37    9:10       28:25
242   Karen Noble            F5054         2/28    9:10       28:25
243   Katie Finley           F2529        21/88    9:10       28:25
244   Jerry Hickey           M3539        16/43    9:11       28:27
245   Jadyn Lisenby          F1114         5/32    9:11       28:27
246   Rosie Stauder          F4549         6/34    9:11       28:27
247   Kenneth Welty          M6064         2/10    9:11       28:28
248   Mark Shields           M5559         6/19    9:11       28:28
249   Judd Westgate          M3034        15/31    9:12       28:29
250   Joanna Zhang           F1519        15/46    9:13       28:32
251   Allison Anderson       F4044         7/59    9:13       28:33
252   Garrett Allsman        M1519        22/29    9:13       28:33
253   Emily Shaw             F1519        16/46    9:14       28:35
254   Ryan Perry             M2529        20/43    9:15       28:39
255   Renee Boulicault       F4549         7/34    9:15       28:41
256   David Sill             M3539        17/43    9:16       28:42
257   Kristy White           F3539         6/55    9:17       28:44
258   Suky Stuckey           F4044         8/59    9:17       28:46
259   Carol Hickey           F3034        12/55    9:17       28:47
260   Caryn Scoville         F4044         9/59    9:18       28:49
261   Michael Dibenedetto    M5559         7/19    9:19       28:51
262   Lela Hall              F3539         7/55    9:19       28:53
263   Rachel Guilford        F1114         6/32    9:20       28:54
264   Scott Ballard          M3034        16/31    9:20       28:55
265   Heidi Wilhoit          F4044        10/59    9:20       28:56
266   Erin Jones             F2529        22/88    9:21       28:58
267   Randall Chann          M5559         8/19    9:21       28:59
268   Holly Smith            F2529        23/88    9:21       28:59
269   Natalie Fitzsimmons    F3034        13/55    9:21       29:00
270   Chris Rice             M3539        18/43    9:22       29:00
271   Wendy Gish             F3539         8/55    9:22       29:00
272   Zack Burleson          M2529        21/43    9:22       29:00
273   Andrew Collins         M3539        19/43    9:22       29:02
274   Stephanie Chapman      F3034        14/55    9:23       29:03
275   Kathy Schmidtke Felts  F4044        11/59    9:23       29:04
276   Lauren Disalvo         F2529        24/88    9:23       29:05
277   Kelly Webb             F3539         9/55    9:24       29:06
278   Sarah Marak            F2529        25/88    9:24       29:08
279   Amy Hawkins            F4044        12/59    9:25       29:09
280   Christine Stamper      F4044        13/59    9:25       29:10
281   Amanda Allmon          F3539        10/55    9:25       29:11
282   Summer Allen           F6064          1/8    9:25       29:11
283   Lori Hofsess           F2529        26/88    9:26       29:13
284   Kathy Vogt             F5559         2/27    9:26       29:13
285   Liz Duncan             F4044        14/59    9:26       29:13
286   Colleen Pruett         F3034        15/55    9:27       29:17
287   Barb Keller            F3034        16/55    9:28       29:21
288   Mary Roberts           F6569          1/5    9:29       29:22
289   Rachel Tomko           F2529        27/88    9:30       29:25
290   Leslie Davis           F4044        15/59    9:30       29:25
291   Hannah Greenplate      F1114         7/32    9:30       29:26
292   Jennifer Turner        F4044        16/59    9:30       29:27
293   Rachel Dillon          F2529        28/88    9:31       29:28
294   Daniel Weil            M4549        17/33    9:32       29:31
295   Gary Stamper           M5559         9/19    9:33       29:36
296   Emma Johnson           F0110         1/30    9:33       29:37
297   Heather Birk           F3034        17/55    9:33       29:37
298   Andrew Ottinger        M3539        20/43    9:34       29:37
299   Jennifer Welsh         F4044        17/59    9:34       29:37
300   Aaron Cauwenbergh      M3034        17/31    9:34       29:40
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301   Dana Fedenia           F4044        18/59    9:35       29:41
302   Sheila Chapman         F4549         8/34    9:36       29:43
303   Tee Chapman            M4549        18/33    9:36       29:44
304   Matt Arnet             M3034        18/31    9:37       29:47
305   Bob McDonald           M4549        19/33    9:37       29:48
306   Connor McDonald        M1519        23/29    9:37       29:48
307   Ed Goss                M6064         3/10    9:38       29:50
308   Hannah Ribbens         F2024        11/34    9:38       29:50
309   Susan Reynolds         F4549         9/34    9:38       29:52
310   Tammy Kritzer          F3034        18/55    9:39       29:54
311   Karen Derrick          F5054         3/28    9:40       29:56
312   Robbie Walters         M1519        24/29    9:42       30:03
313   Cheri Darrough         F4549        10/34    9:42       30:05
314   Aliyah Blackburn       F1114         8/32    9:44       30:08
315   Morgan Kruse           F1519        17/46    9:44       30:08
316   Michelle Wu            F1114         9/32    9:44       30:09
317   David Armstrong        M4044        17/37    9:44       30:09
318   Rachel Kiehne          F1519        18/46    9:45       30:12
319   Aaron Ashworth         M3034        19/31    9:46       30:15
320   Bill Frick             M4044        18/37    9:46       30:15
321   Leslie Huckla          F3034        19/55    9:46       30:15
322   Shari Fisher           F5054         4/28    9:46       30:16
323   Nathan Volk            M1519        25/29    9:46       30:17
324   Dillan Blauvelt        M0110         5/39    9:47       30:19
325   Gail White             F5559         3/27    9:47       30:20
326   Tyler Shields          M2529        22/43    9:48       30:21
327   Steve Cusumano         M2529        23/43    9:48       30:22
328   Joyce Walls            F1114        10/32    9:48       30:23
329   Savannah Everett       F1519        19/46    9:48       30:23
330   Addie Lightner         F1114        11/32    9:48       30:23
331   Rachel Perkins         F1114        12/32    9:48       30:23
332   Joshua Tennison        M3539        21/43    9:49       30:25
333   Karen Reider           F5054         5/28    9:50       30:29
334   Sarah Frost            F2529        29/88    9:51       30:30
335   Stephanie Parsons      F3034        20/55    9:52       30:33
336   Mike Parsons           M3539        22/43    9:52       30:33
337   April Dreeke           F3034        21/55    9:52       30:35
338   Eric Minor             M3539        23/43    9:53       30:36
339   Karissa Moore          F3539        11/55    9:53       30:38
340   Tom Schwarz            M3034        20/31    9:53       30:38
341   Hallie Jordan          F2024        12/34    9:53       30:38
342   Rachel Choma           F1519        20/46    9:54       30:39
343   Claudia Dunscombe      F1519        21/46    9:54       30:39
344   Clayton Swartz         M0110         6/39    9:54       30:40
345   Anna Lauriello         F1519        22/46    9:54       30:40
346   Barbara Churchill      F5559         4/27    9:56       30:45
347   Amy Susan              F3034        22/55    9:56       30:45
348   Stacey Preis           F4044        19/59    9:56       30:47
349   Tammy Lightner         F4044        20/59    9:57       30:49
350   Eli Darrough           M1114        20/33    9:57       30:51
351   Caitlin Hull           F2529        30/88    9:57       30:51
352   Julia Stanley          F2024        13/34    9:58       30:51
353   Rachael Hayden         F3034        23/55    9:58       30:52
354   Rachel Lawson          F3034        24/55    9:58       30:52
355   Jessica Clark          F1519        23/46    9:58       30:53
356   Tara Tubbesing         F3034        25/55    9:59       30:55
357   Lindsey Rowe           F3034        26/55    9:59       30:56
358   Jeffrey Schafer        M3034        21/31    9:59       30:57
359   Lindsay Butcher        F2529        31/88   10:00       30:58
360   Meredith Carroll       F2529        32/88   10:00       30:58
361   Alexander Plummer      M3539        24/43   10:01       31:01
362   Katlyn Robertson       F1519        24/46   10:01       31:02
363   Holly Swartz           F1519        25/46   10:01       31:03
364   Molly Chann            F2024        14/34   10:01       31:03
365   Heather Ottinger       F3539        12/55   10:02       31:04
366   Adrianne Perry         F2529        33/88   10:02       31:06
367   Christy Beck           F2024        15/34   10:02       31:06
368   Matthew Jacobson       M1519        26/29   10:02       31:07
369   Letta Moreau           F3539        13/55   10:02       31:07
370   John Oberdiek          M5054        14/23   10:03       31:07
371   Emily Litton           F1114        13/32   10:03       31:07
372   Max Litton             M0110         7/39   10:03       31:08
373   Gina Merseal           F4549        11/34   10:03       31:08
374   Cindi Heese            F5054         6/28   10:05       31:14
375   Jeff Connaway          M4044        19/37   10:05       31:15
376   Bruce Moltzan          M5054        15/23   10:05       31:15
377   Kiara Webber           F0110         2/30   10:05       31:15
378   Noah Frick-Alofs       M1519        27/29   10:06       31:17
379   Justin Perry           M2529        24/43   10:06       31:18
380   Rodney Gust            M3539        25/43   10:08       31:22
381   Heather Mottaz         F3034        27/55   10:08       31:24
382   Valerie Zumwalt        F3034        28/55   10:08       31:24
383   Oakley Lorson          M1114        21/33   10:09       31:27
384   Kevin Johnson          M4549        20/33   10:09       31:28
385   Emily Reynolds         F1519        26/46   10:10       31:30
386   Charles Weatherman     M3539        26/43   10:10       31:30
387   Megan Kemp             F2529        34/88   10:10       31:30
388   Sara Bartow-Fuller     F3034        29/55   10:10       31:30
389   Kate Konie             F3034        30/55   10:10       31:31
390   Archer Fried-Socarides M0110         8/39   10:10       31:31
391   Rosemary Jacobson      F4549        12/34   10:11       31:34
392   Natahn Weil            M1114        22/33   10:12       31:35
393   Christine Arnet        F2529        35/88   10:13       31:38
394   Adam Candrl            M1114        23/33   10:13       31:39
395   Alexandra Socarides    F3539        14/55   10:13       31:40
396   Lindsey Huhman         F2529        36/88   10:14       31:42
397   Jeff Huhman            M2529        25/43   10:14       31:43
398   Stephanie Johnson      F4044        21/59   10:15       31:45
399   Nicholas Eaton         M2024        22/27   10:15       31:45
400   Pam Lanham             F5054         7/28   10:16       31:48
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401   Kate Lanham            F2529        37/88   10:16       31:48
402   Beth Staelens-Walker   F2529        38/88   10:16       31:49
403   Pam Flaspohler         F5054         8/28   10:16       31:49
404   Tony Jesse             M5559        10/19   10:16       31:49
405   Amy Declue             F3539        15/55   10:17       31:52
406   Joseph McCormack       M0110         9/39   10:17       31:52
407   Blake Metz             F1519        27/46   10:18       31:55
408   Jacqui Lang            F2529        39/88   10:19       31:56
409   Bobbi McCormack        F3539        16/55   10:19       31:57
410   Danielle Wu            F1519        28/46   10:19       31:58
411   Keith Tomko            M5559        11/19   10:19       31:58
412   Stephen Lang           M5559        12/19   10:19       31:58
413   David Wilson           M6064         4/10   10:20       32:00
414   Emily Shields          F3034        31/55   10:20       32:02
415   Kim Houston            F4549        13/34   10:22       32:06
416   Gail Metz              F4549        14/34   10:22       32:07
417   Dianne Liesen          F4549        15/34   10:22       32:07
418   Rachel Pickett         F3539        17/55   10:22       32:07
419   Theresa Critchfield    F4549        16/34   10:23       32:09
420   Rhiannon Clemons       F3034        32/55   10:23       32:12
421   Gillian Barrett        F0110         3/30   10:24       32:13
422   Brent Karasink         M4549        21/33   10:24       32:15
423   Kennedy Grieman        F1114        14/32   10:25       32:15
424   Blake Barnes           M1114        24/33   10:25       32:17
425   Terry Robb             M5559        13/19   10:25       32:18
426   Elizabeth Moore        F3034        33/55   10:25       32:18
427   Doug Kiehne            M4549        22/33   10:27       32:24
428   Mandy Turner           F2529        40/88   10:28       32:25
429   Megan Carr             F3034        34/55   10:28       32:25
430   Adelaide Reaser        F0110         4/30   10:28       32:26
431   Mason Reaser           M3539        27/43   10:28       32:27
432   Naomi Lauriello        F5054         9/28   10:28       32:27
433   Sophia Lauriello       F2024        16/34   10:29       32:29
434   Brian Wattenbarger     M3539        28/43   10:29       32:29
435   Krystle Blunk          F2529        41/88   10:29       32:29
436   Ben Frick-Alofs        M0110        10/39   10:30       32:30
437   Amanda Wadman          F3539        18/55   10:30       32:31
438   Melanie Drury          F4044        22/59   10:30       32:31
439   Jay Broccolo           M2529        26/43   10:31       32:35
440   Trey Clervi            M0110        11/39   10:31       32:36
441   Matt Clervi            M4549        23/33   10:32       32:37
442   Gentry Cross           M0110        12/39   10:32       32:39
443   Steve Keithahn         M5054        16/23   10:34       32:46
444   Helen Keithahn         F1114        15/32   10:35       32:46
445   Rachel Marx            F2024        17/34   10:35       32:47
446   Andria Cogswell        F5054        10/28   10:35       32:48
447   Aundrea Wadman         F0110         5/30   10:35       32:48
448   Joy Stark              F2024        18/34   10:35       32:49
449   Debbie Antel           F5054        11/28   10:36       32:50
450   Lisa Frick             F4044        23/59   10:36       32:52
451   Sydney Griggs          F1519        29/46   10:36       32:52
452   Julie McDermott        F3539        19/55   10:37       32:54
453   Marcus Petree          M2529        27/43   10:38       32:56
454   Brian Myers            M3539        29/43   10:39       32:59
455   Cooper Myers           M0110        13/39   10:39       33:00
456   Raynese Deason         F3034        35/55   10:41       33:06
457   Holly Jones            F2024        19/34   10:41       33:07
458   Mike Gilbin            M5054        17/23   10:41       33:07
459   Jerry Wirth            M5559        14/19   10:42       33:09
460   Anthony Johnson        M4044        20/37   10:42       33:10
461   Jay Barton             M5054        18/23   10:42       33:10
462   Michael Coghill        M2529        28/43   10:43       33:14
463   Jessica Coghill        F2529        42/88   10:44       33:14
464   Kelsey Tehan           F1114        16/32   10:44       33:15
465   Marette Stark          F2024        20/34   10:44       33:15
466   Nathan Waddell         M4044        21/37   10:45       33:19
467   Kent Eaton             M5054        19/23   10:46       33:20
468   Carolyn Eaton          F5054        12/28   10:46       33:21
469   Sandra Bechtel         F3034        36/55   10:47       33:25
470   John Ernst             M6064         5/10   10:49       33:31
471   Josh Candrl            M0110        14/39   10:51       33:37
472   Aaron Hein             M2024        23/27   10:52       33:39
473   Presten Jesse          M0110        15/39   10:53       33:43
474   Michael Robison        M3539        30/43   10:53       33:43
475   Jeremy Jesse           M3034        22/31   10:53       33:44
476   Megan Ritchie                         0/0   10:53       33:44
477   Barbara Gruner         F5559         5/27   10:55       33:48
478   Ian Harrison           M3034        23/31   10:55       33:50
479   Shelbi Polasik         F2024        21/34   10:55       33:50
480   Brenda Polasik         F4549        17/34   10:55       33:51
481   Susan Sears            F4044        24/59   10:56       33:54
482   Novia Plummer          F4044        25/59   10:57       33:55
483   Stephanie Deason       F4549        18/34   10:58       33:58
484   Nicholas Holladay      M2529        29/43   10:58       34:00
485   Tyler Critchfield      M2529        30/43   10:59       34:03
486   Erin Critchfield       F2024        22/34   10:59       34:03
487   Joel Bullard           M6064         6/10   11:00       34:04
488   Jamie Blackburn        F3539        20/55   11:02       34:12
489   Elizabeth Weatherman   F3034        37/55   11:04       34:16
490   Allison Trent                         0/0   11:04       34:17
491   Richard Davenport      M4044        22/37   11:05       34:19
492   Betsy Oursler          F4549        19/34   11:05       34:20
493   Caeb Heether           M2024        24/27   11:05       34:21
494   Ann Purdome            F5559         6/27   11:05       34:22
495   Tom Barnes             M4549        24/33   11:05       34:22
496   Matthew Weber          M2529        31/43   11:06       34:23
497   Joe Duncan             M7579          1/1   11:06       34:25
498   Meg Duncan             F0110         6/30   11:07       34:26
499   Regina Sullivan        F3034        38/55   11:07       34:27
500   Ashley Ernst           F4549        20/34   11:08       34:28
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501   Lisa Smith             F5054        13/28   11:08       34:30
502   Marianne Jay           F4044        26/59   11:09       34:33
503   Deborah Crawford Hartl F5559         7/27   11:09       34:34
504   Ben Taylor             M0110        16/39   11:10       34:37
505   Kimberly Kritzer       F3539        21/55   11:11       34:38
506   Cameron Corman         M0110        17/39   11:11       34:39
507   Jed Taylor             M3034        24/31   11:11       34:40
508   Jake Taylor            M3539        31/43   11:11       34:40
509   Amy Carroll            F3539        22/55   11:13       34:45
510   Quinn Myers            M0110        18/39   11:13       34:46
511   Bailey Blackburn       F0110         7/30   11:13       34:47
512   Whitney Swartz         F1519        30/46   11:14       34:49
513   Kristina Hein          F2024        23/34   11:14       34:49
514   Ben Arnet              M3034        25/31   11:15       34:50
515   Nicole Arnet           F2529        43/88   11:15       34:51
516   Michael Nuzum          M3034        26/31   11:15       34:51
517   Jeaniene Thompson      F5054        14/28   11:15       34:53
518   Hayden Preis           M1114        25/33   11:16       34:56
519   Darin Preis            M4044        23/37   11:17       34:57
520   Heather Barrett        F3539        23/55   11:18       35:02
521   Michael Lefevre        M6064         7/10   11:19       35:05
522   Ashley Smith           F1519        31/46   11:20       35:06
523   Kimber Smith           F4549        21/34   11:20       35:06
524   Marissa Stewart        F2024        24/34   11:21       35:11
525   Moselle Stark          F2529        44/88   11:21       35:11
526   Courtney Engle         F2024        25/34   11:21       35:11
527   Nicholas Clervi        M0110        19/39   11:22       35:12
528   Chris Brubaker         M2529        32/43   11:23       35:17
529   Nellie Schrantz        F2529        45/88   11:25       35:23
530   Kimberly Godbey        F4044        27/59   11:26       35:26
531   Charlea Schafer        F2529        46/88   11:28       35:30
532   Tara Alderson          F4044        28/59   11:29       35:36
533   Greg Alderson          M3539        32/43   11:29       35:36
534   Wendy Evans            F6569          2/5   11:31       35:41
535   Jerome Stremel Iv      M2529        33/43   11:31       35:42
536   Carly Elliott          F2529        47/88   11:33       35:46
537   Aaron Murray           M3034        27/31   11:33       35:48
538   Carla Kemper           F4044        29/59   11:33       35:48
539   Shannon Reed           F3539        24/55   11:35       35:55
540   Grady Cross            M0110        20/39   11:36       35:58
541   Mason Sears            M0110        21/39   11:36       35:58
542   Sally Sutter           F2529        48/88   11:38       36:02
543   Don Sears              M4549        25/33   11:38       36:03
544   Megan Weber            F2529        49/88   11:38       36:03
545   Thomas Highland        M6569          1/2   11:38       36:04
546   Felicia Tompkins       F3034        39/55   11:39       36:07
547   Jack Tompkins          M0110        22/39   11:40       36:08
548   Cassie Brubaker        F2529        50/88   11:40       36:08
549   Geoffrey Caldwell      M3539        33/43   11:42       36:14
550   Erin Caldwell          F2529        51/88   11:42       36:14
551   Betsey Shay            F5559         8/27   11:42       36:15
552   Bobbi Rankins          F2529        52/88   11:42       36:15
553   Sharon Bennett         F4044        30/59   11:43       36:18
554   Elizabeth Steel        F2529        53/88   11:44       36:21
555   Justine Sipe           F2529        54/88   11:44       36:22
556   Laura Wells            F7074          1/1   11:45       36:24
557   Maegen Mastalski       F2529        55/88   11:46       36:29
558   Lindlie Haithcoat      F2529        56/88   11:48       36:33
559   Kathy Clervi           F4044        31/59   11:50       36:39
560   Matthew Wheeler        M0110        23/39   11:50       36:40
561   Jake Benson            M1114        26/33   11:51       36:42
562   Ainsley Benson         F1114        17/32   11:51       36:43
563   Michael Benson         M4044        24/37   11:52       36:46
564   Amanda Arbuckle        F0110         8/30   11:52       36:48
565   Chris Arbuckle         M4044        25/37   11:53       36:48
566   Travis Neal            M3539        34/43   11:53       36:49
567   Tameria Ewers          F4044        32/59   11:54       36:51
568   Lucy Goyne             F0110         9/30   11:54       36:52
569   Jennifer Goyne         F4044        33/59   11:54       36:52
570   Benjamin Shipp         M2529        34/43   11:56       36:57
571   Adam Wheeler           M3539        35/43   11:57       37:01
572   Noel Wheeler           F0110        10/30   11:57       37:01
573   Kimberly Moore         F2529        57/88   11:57       37:03
574   Elizabeth Jennings     F2529        58/88   11:58       37:06
575   Sam Jones              M????          1/2   11:58       37:06
576   Shelby Turner          F2024        26/34   11:59       37:07
577   Amanda Kurukulasuriya  F1114        18/32   11:59       37:07
578   Greta McNamee          F1114        19/32   11:59       37:08
579   Emily Schmitt          F2529        59/88   11:59       37:09
580   Matthew McNamee        M4044        26/37   12:00       37:10
581   Alli Klusmeyer         F1114        20/32   12:00       37:11
582   Delanie Wiswall        F1114        21/32   12:01       37:14
583   Rebecca Bevel Smith    F3034        40/55   12:01       37:15
584   Kimberli Ahrens        F3034        41/55   12:01       37:16
585   Kristie Kopriva        F4549        22/34   12:02       37:17
586   Beth Shepard           F3539        25/55   12:02       37:17
587   Megan Lee              F2529        60/88   12:02       37:17
588   Beth Pekkala           F2529        61/88   12:02       37:17
589   Karen Roberts          F4549        23/34   12:03       37:19
590   Miqdad Dhariwala       M2529        35/43   12:03       37:20
591   Dave Farris            M3539        36/43   12:03       37:21
592   Will Nolan             M1114        27/33   12:03       37:22
593   Paul Deason            M4549        26/33   12:04       37:24
594   Michaela Deason        F2529        62/88   12:04       37:24
595   Veronica Kramer        F4044        34/59   12:07       37:33
596   John Axiak             M6064         8/10   12:07       37:33
597   Nancy Stoker           F4044        35/59   12:07       37:33
598   Aaron Stoker           M4044        27/37   12:07       37:34
599   Emily Stoker           F1114        22/32   12:07       37:34
600   Noah Stoker            M1114        28/33   12:08       37:34
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601   Aeris Barton           F1114        23/32   12:08       37:36
602   Paul Larose            M5054        20/23   12:08       37:37
603   Carrie Flaspohler      F3034        42/55   12:09       37:39
604   Katie Smith            F2024        27/34   12:11       37:44
605   Ryan McConnell         M2529        36/43   12:11       37:44
606   Corey Van Ornum        M3034        28/31   12:12       37:48
607   Chris Vogt             M5559        15/19   12:12       37:49
608   Laurel Giblin          F1114        24/32   12:13       37:51
609   Braden McKenzie        M0110        24/39   12:15       37:57
610   Phoebe Johanningmeier  F1519        32/46   12:15       37:58
611   Tara Gilbin            F4044        36/59   12:18       38:08
612   Erika Whitaker         F1519        33/46   12:19       38:09
613   Kimberly White         F2529        63/88   12:20       38:14
614   Janet Bullard          F6064          2/8   12:24       38:25
615   Angie Acton            F3539        26/55   12:25       38:29
616   Victoria Escott        F2024        28/34   12:27       38:33
617   Jenna Long             F3034        43/55   12:28       38:39
618   Kimberly Harmon        F1519        34/46   12:29       38:41
619   Kelci Harmon           F2024        29/34   12:29       38:41
620   Darla Harmon           F4044        37/59   12:29       38:41
621   Kacey Bradshaw         F1519        35/46   12:30       38:43
622   Morgan Kraus           F2024        30/34   12:32       38:51
623   Casey Kensinger        M2529        37/43   12:34       38:56
624   Grant Metz             M0110        25/39   12:34       38:57
625   Izzy Struby            F1114        25/32   12:36       39:02
626   John Metz              M4549        27/33   12:36       39:02
627   Sterling Strawn        F3034        44/55   12:37       39:05
628   Cherie Swartz          F4044        38/59   12:38       39:08
629   Lindsay Cordia         F2529        64/88   12:39       39:13
630   John Cordia            M2529        38/43   12:39       39:13
631   Jahne Struby           F4044        39/59   12:40       39:15
632   Lisa Feltrop           F4044        40/59   12:40       39:17
633   Amy McKenzie           F3539        27/55   12:42       39:21
634   Kimberly Yoder         F4044        41/59   12:43       39:24
635   Jenny Karl             F5054        15/28   12:47       39:37
636   Anna Clementz          F2529        65/88   12:48       39:39
637   Lori Pulis             F5054        16/28   12:49       39:41
638   Steve Merrit           M4549        28/33   12:49       39:44
639   Jonathan Pry           M4549        29/33   12:50       39:45
640   Julie Candrl           F4044        42/59   12:55       40:01
641   Diane Omeara           F5559         9/27   12:55       40:03
642   Autumn Davis           F3539        28/55   13:00       40:17
643   Shannon Bradshaw       F3539        29/55   13:00       40:18
644   Stephen Dunkin         M2529        39/43   13:01       40:19
645   Tyler Derrick          M2024        25/27   13:07       40:38
646   Lenze Hopke            F2529        66/88   13:09       40:46
647   Julia Algya            F1519        36/46   13:10       40:48
648   Maggie Algya           F2024        31/34   13:11       40:50
649   Zachary Dewey          M2529        40/43   13:11       40:51
650   Adym Cooney            M2024        26/27   13:17       41:10
651   Wendy Hamilton         F2024        32/34   13:17       41:10
652   Deanna White           F2529        67/88   13:18       41:14
653   Melissa White          F2529        68/88   13:18       41:14
654   Kaitlyn Roberts        F1114        26/32   13:21       41:23
655   Mary-Margaret Iles     F1519        37/46   13:24       41:32
656   Glenda Batye           F6064          3/8   13:25       41:35
657   Jill Edwards           F3034        45/55   13:25       41:35
658   Patty Irby             F6064          4/8   13:27       41:40
659   Nikki Bergendahl       F3539        30/55   13:27       41:41
660   Scott Murphy           M4044        28/37   13:27       41:41
661   Nancy Sweezer          F5559        10/27   13:29       41:47
662   Erin Pauley            F3034        46/55   13:29       41:48
663   Christine Staelens     F5054        17/28   13:30       41:49
664   Johanna Lee            F5054        18/28   13:30       41:50
665   Amy Hampton            F4044        43/59   13:31       41:54
666   Laura Bradshaw         F4044        44/59   13:36       42:09
667   Michele Diaz-Arias     F5559        11/27   13:37       42:11
668   Stephanie Kelleher     F3539        31/55   13:37       42:11
669   Alberto Diaz-Arias     M5559        16/19   13:37       42:11
670   Monica Johnston        F3539        32/55   13:37       42:12
671   Sarah Kesterson        F2529        69/88   13:40       42:21
672   Julia Kesterson        F3539        33/55   13:40       42:22
673   Anthony Poehlmann      M3539        37/43   13:41       42:23
674   Peggy Poehlmann        F4044        45/59   13:41       42:23
675   Emma Willis            F0110        11/30   13:42       42:27
676   Michelle Willis        F3034        47/55   13:42       42:28
677   Molly Froidl           F3539        34/55   13:43       42:30
678   Beth Bramstedt         F4044        46/59   13:44       42:32
679   Colleen Cusumano       F2529        70/88   13:44       42:33
680   Rebekah Snell          F2529        71/88   13:44       42:34
681   Noah Strodtman         M1114        29/33   13:45       42:35
682   Kathleen King          F3539        35/55   13:45       42:37
683   Nicole Steeves         F2529        72/88   13:47       42:44
684   Catherine Dipietre     F2529        73/88   13:52       42:57
685   Vickie Rorvig          F5559        12/27   13:54       43:04
686   Hattie Wheeler         F2529        74/88   13:57       43:14
687   Rose Ann Wellington    F6064          5/8   13:57       43:15
688   Jean Fugate            F5559        13/27   13:59       43:20
689   Nicki Carter           F3034        48/55   13:59       43:21
690   Molly Read             F2529        75/88   13:59       43:21
691   Carstyn Klosterman     F0110        12/30   14:02       43:29
692   Nick Fedenia           M1114        30/33   14:02       43:30
693   Ava Shifley            F0110        13/30   14:04       43:35
694   Dan Shifley            M3034        29/31   14:04       43:36
695   Harrison Iles          M1114        31/33   14:05       43:40
696   Amanda Dunkin          F2529        76/88   14:08       43:48
697   Nate Drymalski         M0110        26/39   14:09       43:51
698   Kimi Defelice          F4549        24/34   14:12       44:01
699   Syler Braudis          M0110        27/39   14:13       44:03
700   Nancy Gay              F5559        14/27   14:13       44:03
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701   Whitney Lefevre        F2529        77/88   14:13       44:03
702   Nicholas Lefevre       M2529        41/43   14:13       44:03
703   Nora Drymalski         F0110        14/30   14:13       44:04
704   Betsy Lang             F2529        78/88   14:14       44:07
705   Elizabeth Lang         F5054        19/28   14:14       44:07
706   Isabelle Dipietre      F0110        15/30   14:16       44:12
707   Alicia Osgood          F2529        79/88   14:16       44:12
708   Erica Hopkins-Wadlow   F3034        49/55   14:18       44:20
709   Adam Wadlow            M3539        38/43   14:19       44:20
710   Elizabeth Babcock      F0110        16/30   14:19       44:23
711   Peggy Babcock          F4044        47/59   14:20       44:24
712   Don Babcock            M4044        29/37   14:20       44:24
713   Kaitlin Polasik        F1519        38/46   14:24       44:36
714   Allee Barton           F1519        39/46   14:26       44:43
715   Debi Barton            F5054        20/28   14:26       44:43
716   Lauren Volk            F0110        17/30   14:27       44:47
717   Tyler Rye              M0110        28/39   14:29       44:52
718   Chuck Rye              M4044        30/37   14:29       44:53
719   Trista McDannald       F1114        27/32   14:33       45:04
720   Shelley McDannald      F3539        36/55   14:33       45:05
721   Sherri Corbett         F5054        21/28   14:36       45:13
722   Gayle Linsenbardt      F5054        22/28   14:36       45:14
723   Cindy Jira             F4044        48/59   14:36       45:15
724   Madison Jira           F0110        18/30   14:36       45:15
725   Karen Ritchie          F4549        25/34   14:40       45:28
726   Allison Bruning        F4044        49/59   14:41       45:29
727   Jana Wirth             F5559        15/27   14:44       45:41
728   Judith Larose          F5054        23/28   14:45       45:42
729   Carlie Boerio          F1114        28/32   14:45       45:43
730   Melanie Boerio         F4044        50/59   14:45       45:43
731   Gina Wiswall           F4044        51/59   14:46       45:44
732   Greg Wiswall           M4044        31/37   14:46       45:45
733   Megan Guse             F3034        50/55   14:53       46:06
734   Brandy Hackett         F3034        51/55   14:53       46:07
735   Lena Acton             F4549        26/34   14:53       46:08
736   Leeann Mahieu          F5054        24/28   14:54       46:09
737   Jason Jones            M????          2/2   14:56       46:15
738   Courtnet Jones         F????          1/1   14:56       46:16
739   Nicholas Litteken      M1114        32/33   14:57       46:20
740   Deb Showers            F6064          6/8   14:59       46:26
741   Laura Hays             F3539        37/55   15:01       46:33
742   Jocelyn Barrett        F0110        19/30   15:06       46:47
743   Debi German            F5054        25/28   15:06       46:47
744   Kara German            F1519        40/46   15:06       46:47
745   Carolyn Rollins        F6569          3/5   15:06       46:47
746   John Barrett           M3539        39/43   15:06       46:48
747   Cody Kinkade           M2529        42/43   15:08       46:54
748   Ilona Gay Litteken     F4549        27/34   15:08       46:55
749   Lillian McCormack      F0110        20/30   15:12       47:05
750   Elizabeth Stephens     F2529        80/88   15:13       47:10
751   Jayme Mink             F2529        81/88   15:15       47:14
752   Erin Carr              F3539        38/55   15:20       47:30
753   Robert Bailey          M7074          1/1   15:21       47:34
754   Jackson Lonergan       M0110        29/39   15:23       47:41
755   Krissy Stephens        F3034        52/55   15:26       47:50
756   Rachael Volk           F4044        52/59   15:30       48:02
757   Lowell Volk            M4549        30/33   15:30       48:03
758   Marcia Doll            F5559        16/27   15:32       48:07
759   Emily Baxter           F2529        82/88   15:33       48:12
760   Ian Barnes             M0110        30/39   15:38       48:25
761   Cara Barnes            F4549        28/34   15:38       48:26
762   Lindsay Perkins        F1519        41/46   15:45       48:48
763   Angela Perkins         F4549        29/34   15:45       48:49
764   Jon Oursler            M4549        31/33   15:48       48:59
765   Carey Henke            F3539        39/55   15:53       49:13
766   Ryan Lonergan          F0110        21/30   15:54       49:16
767   Sandra Lonergan        F4044        53/59   15:54       49:16
768   Alexandria Sieckmann   F1519        42/46   16:00       49:35
769   Andy Levings           M4044        32/37   16:00       49:36
770   Jeff Cardas            M4044        33/37   16:03       49:44
771   Luanne Andes           F5559        17/27   16:06       49:54
772   Sam Schwarz            M0110        31/39   16:08       49:59
773   Del Wells              M5559        17/19   16:08       50:01
774   Brenda Geurts          F5559        18/27   16:08       50:01
775   Amie Gilotti           F3539        40/55   16:13       50:15
776   Kathy Jones            F4549        30/34   16:15       50:21
777   Robin Cornelison       F5559        19/27   16:15       50:21
778   Jean Clifford          F7579          1/1   16:18       50:32
779   Michael Seda           M3539        40/43   16:21       50:39
780   William Benson         M0110        32/39   16:23       50:47
781   Sarah Benson           F3539        41/55   16:23       50:47
782   Diana Stahr            F4549        31/34   16:25       50:53
783   Tracy Smith            F2024        33/34   16:25       50:54
784   Karen Smith            F5559        20/27   16:26       50:55
785   Jonie MacKey           F4549        32/34   16:27       50:58
786   Amanda Johndrow        F3034        53/55   16:29       51:04
787   Sherry Cardas          F3539        42/55   16:29       51:05
788   Myles Nuzum            M0110        33/39   16:30       51:09
789   Judith Lefevre         F5559        21/27   16:31       51:11
790   Bunny Baxter           F5559        22/27   16:33       51:17
791   John Baxter            M5559        18/19   16:33       51:17
792   Tracye Harmon          F4044        54/59   16:36       51:25
793   Julie Tubbesing        F5054        26/28   16:38       51:31
794   Leah Tubbesing         F1519        43/46   16:38       51:33
795   Ken Tubbesing          M6569          2/2   16:39       51:35
796   Janet Ward             F5054        27/28   16:41       51:42
797   Janet Burleson         F5054        28/28   16:44       51:50
798   Bill Burleson          M5054        21/23   16:44       51:52
799   Cindy Tomko            F5559        23/27   16:47       52:01
800   Javan Whitney-Warner   F1519        44/46   16:48       52:02

Generated February 3, 2026 at 11:07 PM 8/9



2013 Advanced Radiology Turkey Trax - 5K Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
801   Tyson Jamieson         M1519        28/29   16:48       52:02
802   Hannah Guilford        F1519        45/46   16:48       52:03
803   Kimberly Guilford      F4549        33/34   16:48       52:03
804   Mike Guilford          M4549        32/33   16:48       52:04
805   Rick Bilderback        M6064         9/10   17:00       52:40
806   Audra Willis           F0110        22/30   17:00       52:41
807   Paige Kreitz           F4044        55/59   17:03       52:49
808   Carsan Sands           F1114        29/32   17:03       52:52
809   Gail Garcia            F6064          7/8   17:07       53:04
810   Nathan Mahieu          M2024        27/27   17:09       53:09
811   Martin Mahieu          M5054        22/23   17:09       53:09
812   Lux Hogan Murphy       F0110        23/30   17:11       53:15
813   Rae Lynne Klosterman   F0110        24/30   17:16       53:30
814   Steve Fedenia          M4044        34/37   17:16       53:32
815   Emily Davis            M1114        33/33   17:21       53:45
816   Richard Davis          M4549        33/33   17:21       53:45
817   Megan Lilien           F3034        54/55   17:26       54:03
818   Myra Baker             F0110        25/30   17:32       54:19
819   Robyn Baker            F3539        43/55   17:32       54:20
820   Tracy Jones            F4044        56/59   17:51       55:19
821   Steve Jones            M4044        35/37   17:51       55:20
822   Anne Langendoerfer     F3034        55/55   17:55       55:31
823   Anita Carter           F6064          8/8   17:56       55:36
824   Trinity Johnson        F1114        30/32   17:57       55:37
825   Kelly Neudecker        F3539        44/55   17:58       55:39
826   Madison Johndrow       F0110        26/30   18:00       55:46
827   Laurie Arbuckle        F4044        57/59   18:03       55:56
828   Liam Arbuckle          M0110        34/39   18:03       55:56
829   Heather Blust          F2529        83/88   18:08       56:10
830   Dennis Blust           M2529        43/43   18:08       56:11
831   Rhonda Robb            F5559        24/27   18:10       56:19
832   Heather Roberts        F2529        84/88   18:11       56:20
833   Christean Nguyen       F2024        34/34   18:18       56:43
834   Lori Iles              F4549        34/34   18:22       56:54
835   Katelyn Iles           F1519        46/46   18:22       56:54
836   Alex Swank             M0110        35/39   18:24       57:03
837   Sharon Hillard         F5559        25/27   18:30       57:21
838   Alan Hillard           M5559        19/19   18:31       57:22
839   Jeri Sheppard          F3539        45/55   18:38       57:45
840   Tammy Grant            F3539        46/55   18:39       57:47
841   April Blumer           F3539        47/55   18:40       57:51
842   Michelle Crowley       F3539        48/55   18:41       57:53
843   Heather Grisham        F3539        49/55   18:41       57:54
844   Kristin Bailey         F2529        85/88   18:44       58:04
845   Susan Shields          F5559        26/27   18:45       58:05
846   Brian Fox              M3034        30/31   18:45       58:07
847   Kelsey Hamilton        F2529        86/88   18:45       58:07
848   Amanda Farris          F2529        87/88   18:45       58:08
849   Jacki Swank            F3539        50/55   18:46       58:11
850   Nicholas Bailey        M0110        36/39   18:47       58:12
851   Josie Sanders          F0110        27/30   18:47       58:12
852   Royal Sanders          M1519        29/29   18:51       58:26
853   Tobin Bailey           M4044        36/37   18:53       58:33
854   Lauren Bailey          F1114        31/32   19:19       59:53
855   Aparna Raghu           F6569          4/5   19:23     1:00:05
856   Jonathan Frost         M3539        41/43   19:26     1:00:14
857   Noah Mayer             M0110        37/39   19:29     1:00:23
858   Danielle Geurts        F3539        51/55   19:33     1:00:35
859   David Geurts           M3539        42/43   19:33     1:00:36
860   William Bates          M0110        38/39   19:42     1:01:03
861   Mendy Bates            F3539        52/55   19:42     1:01:03
862   Sheila Plummer         F6569          5/5   19:44     1:01:10
863   Julie Seda             F3539        53/55   19:47     1:01:17
864   Dan Campbell           M3034        31/31   19:49     1:01:26
865   Elizabeth Frost        F0110        28/30   19:55     1:01:44
866   Alex George            M4044        37/37   20:05     1:02:14
867   Catherine George       F0110        29/30   20:05     1:02:14
868   Bryton Webb            F1114        32/32   20:09     1:02:27
869   Le'reigha Morse        F0110        30/30   20:39     1:03:59
870   Joyce Morse            F4044        58/59   20:39     1:04:00
871   Ramona Morse           F3539        54/55   20:39     1:04:00
872   Nick Lindsay           M3539        43/43   21:12     1:05:43
873   Bethany Bontrager      F2529        88/88   21:13     1:05:44
874   Susan Dipietre         F5559        27/27   21:30     1:06:39
875   Dennis Dipietre        M6064        10/10   21:30     1:06:39
876   Caleb Mayer            M0110        39/39   22:25     1:09:28
877   Jennifer Mabie         F4044        59/59   23:03     1:11:26
878   Brad Stinson           M5054        23/23   24:17     1:15:14
879   Melanie Stinson        F3539        55/55   24:17     1:15:16

Generated February 3, 2026 at 11:07 PM 9/9


